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Mrs. 

Jeslin  

T.D. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6thsem 

BBA 

Meaning, 

definition, 

Features of 

Mgt 

accounting 

29/12/20

20 

10.30

-

11.10 

Zoom 20  

Scope and 

objectives of 

Mgt 

accounting 

30/12/10

10 

8.30-

9.10 

Zoom 19  

Basic 

Principles & 

Advantages of 

Mgt 

Accounting 

30/12/20

20 

12.30

-1.10 

 19  

Differences of 

Mgt 

Accounting 

from Financial 

and cost 

Accounting 

31/12/20

20 

11.30

-

12.10 

Zoom 17  

Tools and 

techniques & 

Limitations of 

Mgt 

Accounting 

01/01/20

21 

10.30

-

11.10 

Zoom 18  



Mrs. 

Akhila 

Bhaskara

n 

1stSem 

BBA 

Features of 

classical 

theory 

29/12/20

20 

9.30-

10.10 

Zoom 28  

Introduction 

and definition 

of scientific 

management 

theory 

30/12/20

20 

11.30

-

12.10 

Zoom 25  

Taylors 

principles Of 

scientific 

management 

01/01/20

20 

8.30-

9.10 

Zoom 23  

6thSem 

BBA 

Introduction 

about strategic 

management 

29/12/20

20 

10.30

-

11.10 

Zoom 21  

Strategies 30/12/20

20 

9.30-

10.10 

Zoom 17  

Meaning and 

definition  of 

strategic 

management 

and strategies 

01/01/20

20 

12.30

-1.10 

Zoom 12  

Mrs. 

Saranya K 

R 

VI Sem 

BBA 

event 

management 

introduction 

29/12/20

20 

9.30-

10.10 

Zoom 16  

event 

manager,plnni

ng 

30/12/20

20 

9.30-

10.10 

Zoom 18  

Mrs. 

Athira V 

I Sem 

BBA 

Types of 

enquiry  

30/12/20

20 

8.30-

9.10 

Zoom 27  

Statistical 

units 

31/12/20

20 

9.30-

10.10 

Zoom 28  

Mr. 

Sarath P 

6thSem 

BBA 

Syllabus 

Introduction 

31/12/20

20 

9.30-

10.10 

Zoom 21  

Introduction 

to 

International 

Business 

01/01/20

21 

11.30

-

12.10 

Zoom 17  

Mr. 

Sreeraj P 

VI sem 

BBA 

Introduction 29/12/20

20 

09.30

-

Zoom  23  



10.10 

Indian 

financial 

system 

30/12/20

20 

09.30

-

10.10 

Zoom 20  

Components 

of IFS 

31/12/20

20 

12.30

-1.10 

Zoom  20  

 

 

Mr.  Ajith 

M 

 

 

1stsembb

a 

Risk and 

uncertainty  

29/12/20

20 

11.30

-

12.10 

Zoom 28  

Determinants 

of demand 

31/12/20

20 

11.30

-

12.10 

Zoom 27  

 


